THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI
—_——

A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

NOTE:

BSB SY Regular Bus Schedule 2025~2026

(Noon Departure Time: 12:10 noon)

1.Bus Office contact number: Ann Liu 80473580/15910784201 Olivia Zhang 80473561/13701124442
2. In the afternoon, buses depart from BSB at 3:40pm and arrive at the approximate time given.

3. School Bus Policy is required to sign before taking school bus.
4. Bus schedule shall be changed during the school term when necessary, updated version will be put on school’s

website.
Bus o Noon | Bus Monitor’s Mobile
No Route Pickup | prop | (for emergency use only)
off
1 Beijing Riviera (Tennis Square) LAt [t (M Ek1%) 7:45 12:40 | Bus Monitor:
15810648015
2 Wang Jing Fu 2 5 JFf 7:35 12:45 | Bus Monitor:
Quan Fa Garden % & 1¢ [ 7:38 | 12143 | 18210171951
Beijing Riviera (North Gate) L {¢ [ (1L 17]) 7:45 | 12:40
3 Lane Bridge (South Gate) K B (T'aéf_j) 7:30 12:38 | Bus Monitor:
Orchid Garden (West Gate) .45 /54X (]7]) 7:43 | 12:45 | 18310659783
4 Atlantic New City (East Gate) K PHVEFTI (1) 7:35 12:50 | Bus Monitor:
Dong Hu Wan (North Gate) Z¥#i7% (k1) 7:50 | 12:40 | 18310599580
Shang Jing Xin Hang Line (North Gate) I 50k (d617]) 7:51 12:42
5 Atlantic New City (East Gate) K PHVEHT (A1) 7:35 | 12:40 | Bus Monitor:
18710143082
6 Hua Ding Shi Jia (Gate C) #E 545 (C []) 7:40 | 13:00 | Bus Monitor:
Wangjing Xiyue 4 (Gate C) 2 5 Pg i JU[X (C[]) 7:42 | 13:05

18210470736




THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI
T

A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

7 Hua Ding Shi Jia (Gate C) #2545 (C 17]) 7:40 | 13:00 | Bus Monitor:
18301443932
8 River Garden Villas (Southwest Gate) 8:05 12:22 | Bus Monitor:
Al (Pa ) 15910749021
9 River Garden Villas (Southwest Gate) 8:05 12:22 | Bus Monitor:
M aideld (Far) 15810416737
10 Le Lemon Lake (West Gate) ZE (7 1]) 7:53 12:18 | Bus Monitor:
Central Park SY (West Gate) £ JE 25 () P[] 7:56 | 42220 | 193701612305
. . g =1 e . TN
Shine City (Park No.6) H#R (6 5-F5)/ ID City 3tk 8:02 | 12:25
Blue Star (Bank of Beijing) % £ ¢ [t (JLHTHR4T) 8:04 | 12:26
Man Ting Fang (North Gate) Wi 77 (611D 8:08 | 12:28
11 | Park Apartment K % 5| 7:00 | 13:03 | Bus Monitor:
Palm Springs (North Gate) FxHE SR (4E17]) 7:03 | 1304 | 15310357952
Park Avenue (West Gate) 2\ e K& (75 17]) 7:06 | 13:10
Fan Hai Shi Jia 2§t % 7:19 | 13:15
Green Lake Palace (East Gate) MU E PR (1D 7:22 | 13:17
12 | FuLiCity Area D (East Gate 2) & /73 D [X(% 2 I']) 6:55 | 13:25 | Bus Monitor:
Kerry Residence 3z B0 AH 7:10 | 13:14
_ N 18710149161
Global Trade Mansion (East Gate) tH 57 [EFr (A1) 7:17 | 13:05
Central Park (East Gate) Fi¥k[E Fx (4:17) 7:22 | 13:00
Millennium Residence T-%& K i i 7:23 | -
13 | Upper East Side FHY¢ E %% 7:15 13:00 | Bus Monitor:
Richmond Park Fi#87K 22 it 7:16 | 1257 | 19310585391
Lido Apt. (Main gate of Plazza) TN A & () 1%) 7:22 12:52
Hai Run Apartment [ /A B /Chateau Regency #/l 7:24 12:48

7 W i




THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI
N

A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

14 Bao Xing Hua Ting (East Gate) 7:40 12:45 | Bus Monitor:
KEEE ORID 18301462287
15 Tian Zhu Wan Tong Xin Xin Garden (East Gate) 7:28 12:27 | Bus Monitor:
REETT I X (2R 17]) 15901272985
Dynasty Garden (West Gate) IN 7 1¢d (74 17]) 7:34 | 12:33
La Grande Villa (Gate 3) Z K K (3 517) 7:36 | 12:35
La Grande Villa (Section 4) 25K (MU [X) 7:38 | 12:38
La Grande Villa (North Gate) 2K K (dt17) 7:40 | 12:40
La Grande Villa (South Gate) 2K N (F§1]) 7:42 | 12:42
Vanke Yue City JIEHLIK 7:43 | 12:45
16 Arcadia Villa (South Gate) Fil Lt IV = [7el (F5 [ ]) 7:53 | 12:38 | Bus Monitor:
Xiangyunfu (East Gate) #£ = K(Z:171) 7:55 | 12:34 | 18210717762
A-Select K¥FERE | 12:28
Shine City North Section (North gate) HARJEX (Jk[7) 8:05 | 12:26
He Guang Rui Fu (North Gate) FIY¢E i (dET71) 8:10 | 12:20
17 Bao Xing Hua Ting (East Gate) 7:40 12:45 | Bus Monitor:
HEERE CRID 18710295621
18 | Qing Lan West i& X/GIX (Fd7 ) | - 12:30 | Bus Monitor:
Xiang Hua Qi (North Gate) F1tE:(dLI]) 7:35 12335 | 15501653571
Jiang Shan Fu (West gate) YL LU (P51 ]) 7:37 12:36
Shuangyu Garden West (East Gate) XU# P4 X (Z:17]) 7:38 12:37
Wanke City Garden /3R i 1£ il 7:40 | 12:39




THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI
—_——

A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

19 Yun He Yu Bi z7r] B 7:58 12:17 | Bus Monitor:
Capital Paradise (Club House) % #BFE (£AT) 8:02 | 12:20 | 18210380983
Gahood Villas (East Gate) #5758 (OR1]) 8:05 | 12:22

20 | Rose and Ginkgo (Southwest Gate) 38 (PE G 1]) 7:55 12:23 | Bus Monitor:
Dragon Bay (ClubHouse) BV (£ flT) 8:00 12:18 | 15910498237
Yosemite Villas C (East Gate) fli1l15EH C (4:17]) 8:08 | 12:12
Yosemite Villas B (South Gate) 11311 B (F517]) 8:12 | 12:13

21 Grand Hill (Club House) K 1L (2 AIT) 7:27 12:35 | Bus Monitor:
MaoYuanlingXi ¥ 55 45 7:38 12:26 | 18210869202
Longfo XU Jii & 7:42 12:22
Tian Rui Chen Zhang (West Gate) K¥fifE = (FH[]) 7:44 12:21
Xi Rui Chun Qju (North Gate) #5i#&EHK (JLI D 7:46 | 12:18

22 Xiaoyun Rd No.8 & =% 8 5 7:00 12:52 | Bus Monitor:
XinHuaLianLiGang 31 HEXHR 7:15 | 1242 | 1cg11371531
Star City Mansion (North Gate) EIEFr(IL]) 7:17 12:40
Silver Lake Villa #R35 71| 2% 7:30 12:30

23 | Gemdale Int’l Garden (East Gate) & EFr (ZR17]) 7:05 | 23:20 | Bus Monitor:
China World Apartment (Main Gate) [E 51 A & (1E1]) 7:15 13:10 | 18210745275

24 Grand Hyatt Hotel Z< /7 & 1 il 5 6:40 13:40 | Bus Monitor:
ua Guan Li Jing HE5e N 5% 7:10 | 2385 | 18310079851
Moma 75 [ 7:25 | 13:00
Li Hong Garden (West Gate) )P 4Eld (P517]) 7:30 1;22

Guangxi Home (North Gate) Y& EE 5 (k1))




%

THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI
A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

25 One World Apartment tt 77 52 J&2 7:17 13:07 | Bus Monitor:
Ta Yuan Diplomatic Compound (East Gate) 7:18 13:05 | 18710065213
B AE RITD
Australian Embassy 8 K15 K A$ TR 7:20 13:03
Ocean Residence JZEFEATH 7:31 12:48

26 | Olive City (Gate 4) HFi3 (4 5 17) 7:24 12:40 | Bus Monitor:
Olive City (Gate 1) B (1 517) 7:25 | 1241 | 18310177175
Poly Central Park Xilin Yuan (Southeast Gate) f&F|Hf gt/ | 7:28 12:44
brel g PR el (2R T 1)
Yuan Yang Wan He Gong Guan (North Gate) 7:34 12:50
WEE A AE (BrD
Wangjing Xi Yuan Yiqu (North Gate) 25t —X (dki7) | 738 12:52

27 Global Trade Center Residence Beijing ¥ 5 /A B 7:05 13:15 | Bus Monitor:
Guangxi Home (North Gate) YR 5 it (k1)) 7:10 = | 18210913725
Galleria Shopping Center X &7l 7:25 12:50
Tai Yang Gong Yuan North AFH A JcdbIX 7:35 12:40

28 Damei Oakwood (East Gate) 1A 3 B i AT fH (7R 17]) 7:00 12:50 | Bus Monitor:
Luo Ma Jia Yuan West (East gate) & B 32 VEIX (4[]) 7:05 12:55| 18310213271
Star River A Ji[7%

7:13 13:00

29 | SanLiTun DRC North =B di/hzz A E (JbIX) 7:15 | 12:50 | Bus Monitor:
SanLiTun DRC South Gate = i AbT A E (F51]) 7:18 12:52 | 19710967683
Shou Kai Bo Jun & JT4AHD 7:22 13:00
US United Apartment US BEFf 7:33 12:43
LiangMaQiao DRC 5 /8 A B 7:35 12:45

30 SanLiTun SOHO = H. 11 SOHO 7:05 13:00 | Bus Monitor:
Guangcai International Apt Y& R [E PR B 7:15 12:55 | 18701506832
Seasons Park (Chunxiu Road) ¥ %44 5t (5 75 %) 7:20 12:50
East Lake Villa (Main Gate) Z< i 5 C(1E[]) 7:25 12:45

31 Xin Zhong Yi Tai Hua Apartment #7155 KHEA 5 6:40 13:40 | Bus Monitor:
Tong Yong Shi Dai J& FH B 1% [ bR A & 7205 | 13220 | 18510872765
China World Apartment (Main Gate) [E 51 A & (1E1]) 7:15 13:10




THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF BEIJING, SHUNYI
—_——

A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

32 Shui Jun Chang An /KB %2 7:00 13:05 | Bus Monitor:
18210677613
33 Jin Xi Pu Ti West (East Gate) &= EEIRVEIX. (AR 7:45 12:35 | Bus Monitor:
Hai De Bao Garden (West Gate) @& {6 d (PH1]) | - 12:50 | 13310557535
Guan Cheng Da Jia (South Gate) /& KK (F11) 7:55 12:25
Eastern Provence (South Gate) ZRJ7HEZFHENN(RIIT) | — 12:55
34 Swedish Embassy Fij L KA# 1F 7:25 13:02 | Bus Monitor:
Tanzania Embassy Nort $H 3 JE WAHTE b 7:28 13:00 | 18710433517
Guang Ming Hotel Y61 E 7:33 12:53
Landmark Palace 75 4 J& 7:35 12:50
35 Guo Ao Cun West (West Gate) [E LA PEIX (FE[]) 7:05 13:00 | Bus Monitor:
Feng Lin Lv Zhou (North Gate) KUAKZE MM (ILTT) 7:10 [N12:54 | 18301603915
Run Feng Shang De Yuan JEAX{E i 5t 7:18 12:46
Jiu Tai 2000 /L& 2000 7:22 | 1243
Legacy Homes WV.iz #1385 el 7:35 12:40
36 Guan Lin Yuan (West Gate) Akl (577> | - 13:10 | Bus Monitor:
Tian Ju Yuan (South Gate2) K J& (7 2 1) 7:20 | 1230 | 18201628637
Tian Cui Yuan (East Gate 1) K== [d (&R 1171 7:21 | 12:51
Shan Shui Lan Wei (Northwest Gate) 111 7K ¥ 4 (7G1L 1)) 7:35 | 12:40
37 | JilJing Qin Yuan (East Gate) Z= 500 [ (4 1]) 7:25 12:35 | Bus Monitor:
Hua Jia Di Bei Li (East Gate) 76 K HidbL B (% 1]) 7:34 | Q247 | 18310512872
Jin Yu li Gang Cheng (East Gate) =M NI (4 1) 7:37 12:45
38 |Beijing Garden b 54t 7:20 12:50 | Bus Monitor:
Concordia Plaza 3z FI1 I [l 7:25 12:55 | 18210379961
Embassy of Brunei Darussalam S SEA#i1H 7:30 12:58




